4 | 3 2 ]
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.
BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR ALUMINUM
733131 DECK MOUNT POSTS 2 730321
013404 AL-POST-DM-TERM-D2-SHORT 2 220356
729998 RECTANGULAR TOP RAIL 1 729943
729943 TOP RAIL SNAP COVER 1 013404
729356 END CAP - PLAIN 2
FIELD SWAGED THREADED TERMINAL:
732066 OR 732073 =R 4/8" OR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 11
FIELD SWAGED THREADED TENSIONER:
732042 OR 732059 \r5R /8" OR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 11
M6 WASHER FOR 1/8" OR
730307 OR 730314 15 \WASHER FOR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 22
M6 HEX NUT FOR 1/8" OR
013275 OR 730291 ;g HEX NUT FOR 3/16" CABLE RAILING 22 233131
M6 ACORN NUT FOR 1/8" OR
013268 OR 730260 |\13 ACORN NUT FOR 3/16" CABLE RAILING | 22
730321 6-32 TYPE F PAN HEAD SCREW 4
CABLE 1/8" OR 3/16" CABLE 11
K| i 3
BASE
/- 732042 OR 732059 730307 OR 730314
éf’ - D‘)\/(Oﬁzss OR 730260
L )
. | ,
= " Iz
] ' 013275 OR 730291
~
n \
| .
]
\\\ | 4 NOTES:  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED nave | o | TITLE:
B G [T TP CABLE VIEW RAIING -
732066 OR 732073 mremcmen | i[RI LT e e
. SCALE: 1:10 |WE|GHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

4 | 3 2 ]




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 1)
	Detail View B (1 : 1)
	Drawing View6


